Starbucks Express Lacava Café

ESPRESSO, COFFEE & MORE

Caffe Latte
Cappvuccino

Caffe Mocha
Caramel Macchiato
White Chocolate Mocha
lced Coffee

Cold Brew Coffee
Cafe Americano
Freshly Brewed Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Matcha Latte

lced Shaked Espresso
Cold Foam $1.45

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

ESPRESSO SHOT
$1.25 add shot

S Cal.

FLAVOR
$.80

Vanilla, Classic, Raspberry,
Blueberry, Peach, Watermelon

TALL

NONDAIRY Coconut milk, Almond milk, Soymilk, Oat milk

$.80

$4.45
$4.95
$5.25
$5.45
$5.65
$3.75
$4.45
$3.95
$2.65
$3.95
$4.75
$5.95

azelnut, Caramel, Vanilla, SF 513 Cql.

GRANDE

$5.25
$5.25
$5.65
$5.75
$5.95
$3.95
$4.75
$4.25
$2.95
$4.45
$5.25
$6.45

VENTI

$5.45
$5.45
$5.95
$5.95
$6.25
$4.75
$5.25
$4.65
$3.25
$4.95
$5.45
$6.65

Caffe Latte

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.
Additional nutrition information available upon request.
Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license. © 2025 Starbucks Corporation. 1/25.



TEAVANA® HANDCRAFTED TEA

Shaken lced Tea

lced Black Teq, Iced Passion Tango® Tea,
lced Green Teo

Shaken Iced Tea with Lemonade

Chai Latte — Iced or Hot

Hot Brewed Tea Filter bags

Radiant Green, English Breakfast,

Modern Earl Grey, Chamomile Blush,
Harmonic Mint, Jasmine Citrus,

Ginger Peach, Classic Chal, Hibiscus Spice

TALL

$3.25

$3.75

$4.65

$3.25

GRANDE

$3.95

$4.25

$5.45

$3.75

VENTI

$4.25

$4.95

$5.65

$3.95

Chai Tea

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.
Additional nutrition information available upon request.

Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license. © 2025 Starbucks Corporation. 1/25.



STARBUCKS REFRESHERS®

BEVERAGES (CONTAIN CAFFEINE)

Strawberry Acai, Mango Dragon-fruit with Water
Strawberry Acai, Mango Dragon-fruit with Lemonade

Pink Drink

FRAPPUCCINO®

BLENDED BEVERAGES

Coffee
Coffee

Caramel
Mocha

Creme (coffee-free)
Vanilla Bean

Strawberry
Matcha

TALL

$4.45
$5.25
$5.25

TALL

$5.25
$6.05
$6.05

$5.25

GRANDE

$4.95
$5.45
$5.45

GRANDE

$5.45
$6.25
$6.25

$5.45

VENTI

$5.45
$5.95
$5.65

VENTI

$5.95
$6.75
$6.75

$5.95

Strawberry Acai Refresher

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.
Additional nutrition information available upon request.
Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license. © 2025 Starbucks Corporation. 1/25.



Shhhhh... It’s the Bentley Lacava Secret Tea Menul!

Build Your Own
The Cafe Classic's

Raspberry Green Tea Lemonade Tea Flavors

lced Black Teao
Blueberry Lemonade iced Passion Tango® Teo

lced Green Teo
Watermelon Black Tea

Blueberry Green Teo Fruit Syrups

Raspberry

Peach Passion Tengo Blueberry

Watermelon

Peach
Tall $3.75
Grande $4.25
Venti $4.95 Extra Syrup Pumps: S.80

These menu items are not affiliated with the Starbucks Brand and have been carefully crafted by our Baristas to give you a little something extra to enjoy your day!

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.
Additional nutrition information available upon request.
Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license. © 2025 Starbucks Corporation. 1/25.



Bread
Ciabatta Roll
Portuguese English Muffin

Plain Bagels
Gluten Free Bagel Rotating Weekly Specials
Fried Chicken Breast, Cheddar Cheese, Fried
Eillers Egg, Chipotle Mayo on Ciabatta Bun $9.99

Pork Sausage Patty

Peppered Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, 2 EQQs

Impossible Sausage Patty on toasted Brioche Bun $7.49
Bacon Avocado, Everything Seasoning, Ham, Egg
ALSO AVAILABLE i E and Swiss on Croissant  $7.49
| ried Egg
Ham & Cheese Croissant  $4.95 Chorizo, Scrambled Egg, Cheddarr,
Butter Croissant $3.95 Cheadar Cheese Hashbrown Burrito  $6.99
Chocolate Croissant $4.25
Blueberry Muffin $3.75 Turkey Sausage, Egg, Cheddar, Maple Aioli
Chocolate Chip Muftfin $3.75 Egg & Cheese $3.89 on Portuguese Muffin ~ $7.49
Corn Muffin $3.75
Danish $3.75 Bacon, Egg & Cheese $5.95
Cinnamon Roll $3.75 S
ausage, Egg & Cheese $4.95

lced Cake $4.25 neaye, B9Y ]
Cookies $2.49
Brownies $3.95

Rotating Breakfast Sandwiches are premade

These menu items are not affiliated with the Starbucks Brand and have been carefully crafted by our team to give you a little something extra to enjoy your day!

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.
Additional nutrition information available upon request.
Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license. © 2025 Starbucks Corporation. 1/25.



