Starbucks Express Lacava Café

ESPRESSO, COFFEE & MORE	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Caffè Latte	\$4.45	\$5.25	\$5.45
Cappuccino	\$4.95	\$5.25	\$5.45
Caffè Mocha	\$5.25	\$5.65	\$5.95
Caramel Macchiato	\$5.45	\$5.75	\$5.95
White Chocolate Mocha	\$5.65	\$5.95	\$6.25
Iced Coffee	\$3.75	\$3.95	\$4.75
Cold Brew Coffee	\$4.45	\$4.75	\$5.25
Café Americano	\$3.95	\$4.25	\$4.65
Freshly Brewed Coffee	\$2.65	\$2.95	\$3.25
Hot Chocolate	\$3.95	\$4.45	\$4.95
Matcha Latte	\$4.75	\$5.25	\$5.45
Iced Shaked Espresso	\$5.95	\$6.45	\$6.65



Caffè Latte

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

Cold Foam \$1.45

FLAVOR NONDAIRY Coconut milk, Almond milk, Soymilk, Oat milk

\$1.25 add shot

\$.80

Soymilk, Oat milk

\$.80

\$.80

Soymilk, Oat milk

\$.80

\$.80

\$.80

\$.80

\$.80

\$.80

\$.80

\$.80

Soymilk, Oat milk

\$.80

\$.80

TEAVANA® HANDCRAFTED TEA	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Shaken Iced Tea Iced Black Tea, Iced Passion Tango® Tea, Iced Green Tea	\$3.25	\$3.95	\$4.25
Shaken Iced Tea with Lemonade	\$3.75	\$4.25	\$4.95
Chai Latte – Iced or Hot	\$4.65	\$5.45	\$5.65
Hot Brewed Tea Filter bags Radiant Green, English Breakfast, Modern Earl Grey, Chamomile Blush, Harmonic Mint, Jasmine Citrus, Ginger Peach, Classic Chai, Hibiscus Spice	\$3.25	\$3.75	\$3.95



Chai Tea

STARBUCKS REFRESHERS® BEVERAGES (CONTAIN CAFFEINE)	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Strawberry Açaí, Mango Dragon-fruit with Water	\$4.45	\$4.95	\$5.45
Strawberry Açaí, Mango Dragon-fruit with Lemonade	\$5.25	\$5.45	\$5.95
Pink Drink	\$5.25	\$5.45	\$5.65

FRAPPUCCINO® BLENDED BEVERAGES	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Coffee			
Coffee	\$5.25	\$5.45	\$5.95
Caramel	\$6.05	\$6.25	\$6.75
Mocha	\$6.05	\$6.25	\$6.75
Crème (coffee-free)			
Vanilla Bean	\$5.25	\$5.45	\$5.95
Strawberry			

Matcha



Strawberry Açaí Refresher

Shhhhh... It's the Bentley Lacava Secret Tea Menu!



The Café Classic's

Raspberry Green Tea Lemonade

Blueberry Lemonade

Watermelon Black Tea

Blueberry Green Tea

Peach Passion Tengo

Tall \$3.75

Grande \$4.25

Venti \$4.95

Build Your Own

Tea Flavors

Iced Black Tea

Iced Passion Tango® Tea

Iced Green Tea

Fruit Syrups

Raspberry

Blueberry

Watermelon

Peach

Extra Syrup Pumps: \$.80



ALSO AVAILABLE

\$4.95
\$3.95
\$4.25
\$3.75
\$3.75
\$3.75
\$3.75
\$3.75
\$4.25
\$2.49
\$3.95

Bread

Ciabatta Roll

Portuguese English Muffin

Plain Bagels

Gluten Free Bagel

Fillers

Pork Sausage Patty

Impossible Sausage Patty

Bacon

Fried Egg

Cheddar Cheese

Egg & Cheese \$3.89

Bacon, Egg & Cheese \$5.95

Sausage, Egg & Cheese \$4.95

Rotating Breakfast Sandwiches are premade

Rotating Weekly Specials

Fried Chicken Breast, Cheddar Cheese, Fried Egg, Chipotle Mayo on Ciabatta Bun \$9.99

Peppered Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, 2 Eggs on toasted Brioche Bun \$7.49

Avocado, Everything Seasoning, Ham, Egg and Swiss on Croissant \$7.49

Chorizo, Scrambled Egg, Cheddar, Hashbrown Burrito \$6.99

Turkey Sausage, Egg, Cheddar, Maple Aioli on Portuguese Muffin \$7.49